MOTORCYCLE

ROADRACING ASSOCIATION

2025 Season Presented by Aces Motorcycles

MRA Round 1 - Saturday [5/10/2025] High Plains Raceway (Full Course)

Altitude Audio Video - Open 2X

Pos No. Name Class
1 98 James Wilkerson 02X
2 67 Justen Behmer 02X
3 50 CJWalker 02X
4 433 KenYee 02X
5 28 David Lambert 02X
6 91 Steven Bartholomew 02X
7 69 Kevin Madden 02X
8 807 Phillip Takahashi 02X
9 629 Erik Maxwell 02X
10 117 Walt Vogl 02X
11 954 Justin Bohling 02X

Sun Powersports - Middleweight 2X

Pos No. Name Class
1 9 Salvatore Rizzo MW2X
2 462 Travis Froehlich MW2X
3 43 Mika Davies MW2X
4 138 Maxl Freeman MW2X
5 123 Shawn Tripp MW2X
6 233 Jared Shauers MW2X
7 144 Scott Jenkins MW2X
8 724 Tyrel Diekmann MW2X
9 554 Matthew Duff MW2X
10 51 Navid Poran MW2X
11 63 Dave Stiefvater MW2X
12 556 Sam Remington MW2X

500 Supersport

Pos No. Name Class
1 807 Phillip Takahashi 500SS

Make

2015 Yamaha R1

2018 Kawasaki ZX10R
2017 Suzuki GSXR 1000
2015 Yamaha YZF-R1
2016 Kawasaki Zx10r
2021 BMW s1000rr
2020 Yamaha R1

2012 Yamaha FZ1
2018 Kawasaki ZX10RR
2022 Yamaha R1

2020 BMW S1000RR M

Make

2016 Suzuki GSXR600
2011 Yamaha R6
2011 Suzuki Gsxr 600
2010 Yamaha R6
2017 Yamaha R6
2011 Suzuki GSXR600
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6
2019 Yamaha R6
2016 Yamaha YZF-R6
2009 Kawasaki zx6r
2019 Kawasaki ZX6R
2013 Kawasaki 636

Make
2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400 EX

Hometown

Pueblo West CO
Colorado Springs CO
Colorado Springs CO
Lakewood CO
Pueblo CO

arvada CO
THORNTON CO
Dacono CO
Centennial CO
Castle Pines CO
Garden City KS

Hometown
ARVADA CO
Lakewood CO
Denver CO
Lakewood CO
WESTMINSTER CO
Parker CO

Craig CO
lakewood CO
Westminster CO
Denver CO
Westminster CO
Arvada CO

Hometown
Dacono CO



106 Madelyn Bowman
316 Sami Parker

120 Aaron West-Roberts
762 Simon Seibert

210 Tim Schwisow

199 Erik Soiland

957 Aden Parker

109 Betsy Baker
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350 Supersport

Pos No. Name

233 Jared Shauers
202 Aleksandr Vlasov
21 Geovanni Cruz
278 Andrew Dolan
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SuperMoto

Pos  No. Name
1 918 Christopher Driscol
2 160 ed smalley

SB Racing - Novice GTO

Pos  No. Name

154 John Evans

808 Colby Elliot

872 Matthew Mcmahon
293 Michael Foss

780 Steven Tressler
556 Sam Remington
923 Joshua Moore

205 Mike Thomsen

764 Paul Frysig

844 Matthew Lamendola
312 Joshua Stigall

107 Brent Edwards

227 Randy Clarson
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Tri City Cycles - Open Supersport
Pos No. Name

67 Justen Behmer

616 Brad Hendry

433 Ken Yee

50 CJ Walker

56 Drake DiNero

69 Kevin Madden

117 Walt Vogl

97 Charles Greenwood
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500SS
500SS
500SS
500SS
500SS
500SS
500SS
500SS

350SS
350S8S
350SS
350S8S

Class
SMOTO
SMOTO

Class

NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO
NGTO

2023 Kawasaki Ninja

2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 SP
2025 Kawasaki Ninja 500
2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2025 Aprilia RS 457

2014 Honda CBR500R

2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 AP
2021 Kawasaki EX 400

Make

2023 Yamaha YZF R3
2015 YAmaha R3

2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300
2019 KTM RC390

Make
2023 Husqvarna FS 450
2021 husqvarna fs 450

Make

2023 BMW S1000RR
2020 Suzuki GSX-R1000
2023 Ducati Panigale V4
2017 BMW S1000RR
2004 Honda CBR 600rr
2013 Kawasaki 636
2024 Kawasaki Zx6r
2017 Yamaha R6

2023 Kawasaki Zx10
2007 Suzuki GSX-R 600
2009 Kawasaki ZX6R
2007 Suzuki GSXR

2005 Suzuki GSXR600

Make

2018 Kawasaki ZX10R
2023 BMW S1000RR
2015 Yamaha YZF-R1
2017 Suzuki GSXR 1000
Yamaha R7

2020 Yamaha R1

2022 Yamaha R1

2022 Ducati V2

Boulder CO
Castle Rock CO
Castle Pines CO
Greeley CO
Pueblo West CO
Littleton CO
Castle Rock CO
Centennial CO

Hometown

Parker CO

Arvada CO

Denver CO
Colorado Springs CO

Hometown
Erie CO
golden CO

Hometown
Highlands Ranch CO
Commerce City CO
Lincoln NE

Rapid City SD
Thornton CO
Arvada CO

PEYTON CO
Wisconsin Dells WI
Lyons CO

ARVADA CO
Colorado Springs CO
Arvada CO

Colorado Springs CO

Hometown
Colorado Springs CO
Sedalia CO
Lakewood CO
Colorado Springs CO
Pueblo Co
THORNTON CO
Castle Pines CO
Edgewater CO



9 629 Erik Maxwell
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IES Technologies - Middleweight Supersport

Pos
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Spencer Russel Youth Racing - Lightweight GP

Pos
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No.
562
9
37
131
42
104
21
43
342
58
554
63
323
555
123
399
88

No.
807
293
333
918
316
390
389
927
12
127
21
202
762
515
160
957
869
278
26
210
199
917
693

Name

Jeremiah Walker
Salvatore Rizzo
Steven Racz
Orkun Krand
Paul Bosonetto
Kevin Caputo
Geovanni Cruz
Mika Davies
Josh Radcliffe
Tyler Hollman
Matthew Duff
Dave Stiefvater
Ryan Gajewski
Addison Smalley
Shawn Tripp
Erik Shable

Ryan Reasoner

Name

Phillip Takahashi
Michael Foss
Christopher Voehl
Christopher Driscol
Sami Parker
Benjamin Zawacki
Matt Sartorio
William Schneider

Jose Rios De Vincenzo

Ben Christensen
Geovanni Cruz
Aleksandr Vlasov
Simon Seibert
Kurt Lautenbach
ed smalley

Aden Parker
Jonathan Whittaker
Andrew Dolan
Rodney Mattison
Tim Schwisow
Erik Soiland
Dylan Relue

Josh Duran

Class

MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS
MWSS

Class

LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP
LWGP

2018 Kawasaki ZX10RR

Make

2023 MV Augusta F3RR
2016 Suzuki GSXR600
2018 Yamaha YZF-R6
2008 Yamaha R6
2018 Yamaha YZF-R6
2008 Yamaha r6
2008 Yamaha R6
2011 Suzuki Gsxr 600
2007 Yamaha R6
2007 Yamaha R6
2016 Yamaha YZF-R6
2019 Kawasaki ZX6R
2007 Yamaha R6
2006 Yamaha R6
2017 Yamaha R6
2016 Yamaha YZF-R6
2010 Yamaha R6

Make
2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400 EX

2023 Husqgvarna 701 Supermoto

2024 Kawasaki Zx4rr

2023 Husqgvarna FS 450
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 SP
2020 Suzuki SV650

2022 Yamaha R7

2003 Suzuki SV650

2008 Suzuki SV 650

2003 Suzuki Sv650

2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300
2015 YAmaha R3

2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400
2024 Aprilia RS660 Extrema
2021 husqvarna fs 450
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 AP
2000 Suzuki SV 650

2019 KTM RC390

2005 Suzuki SV650

2025 Aprilia RS 457

2014 Honda CBR500R

2006 Suzuki SV 650

2021 Aprilia 660RS

Centennial CO

Hometown
Englewood CO
ARVADA CO

Denver CO

Denver CO

Boulder CO

Bailey CO

Denver CO

Denver CO
WESTMINSTER CO
Canon City CO
Westminster CO
Westminster CO
Longmont CO
Golden CO
WESTMINSTER CO
Colorado Springs CO
Colorado Springs CO

Hometown
Dacono CO
Rapid City SD
Denver CO

Erie CO

Castle Rock CO
Golden CO
Lakewood CO
Denver CO
Bennett CO
Rapid City SD
Denver CO
Arvada CO
Greeley CO
Colorado Springs CO
golden CO
Castle Rock CO
Denver CO
Colorado Springs CO
Louisville CO
Pueblo West CO
Littleton CO
Lakewood CO
Denver CO



Performance Cycle - Super Twins and Heavy GTO

Pos
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No. Name

97 Charles Greenwood
131 Orkun Krand
915 Tim May-Ellis
63 Dave Stiefvater
198 Dylan Conner
53 jay hollman
93 James Soiland
338 Mark Weidner
107 Brent Edwards
312 Joshua Stigall
411 Santiago Shirtz

Class

STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO
STGTO

Woodys Wheel Works - Formula 40 GTO

Pos

The Radon Guy - Formula 40 GTU
Pos
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No. Name

616 Brad Hendry

95 Mathew O. Cunha
433 Ken Yee

28 David Lambert
954 Justin Bohling

69 Kevin Madden

41 Robert Brown
108
117

Jeremiah Baker
Walt Vogl

No. Name

462 Travis Froehlich
43 Mika Davies
63 Dave Stiefvater
21 Geovanni Cruz
233 Jared Shauers
68 Donald Medina Jr
76 Blair Harness
554 Matthew Duff
51 Navid Poran
556 Sam Remington
247 Chandler Dahl
205 Mike Thomsen
144 Scott Jenkins

Class

FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO
FA0GTO

Class

FA0GTU
FAOGTU
FA0GTU
FAOGTU
FA0GTU
FAOGTU
FA0GTU
FAOGTU
FA0GTU
FAOGTU
FA0GTU
FAOGTU
FA0GTU

Vickery Motorsports - Super Twins GTU

Pos

No. Name
1 807 Phillip Takahashi
2 18 Mike Surratt

Class
STGTU
STGTU

Make

2022 Ducati V2
2008 Yamaha R6
2008 Yamaha R6
2019 Kawasaki ZX6R
2012 Ducati 848

2019 Ducati Panigale 959 Corse

2020 Husqvarna Vitpilen
2013 KTM RC8R

2007 Suzuki GSXR

2009 Kawasaki ZX6R
Ducati Ducati

Make

2023 BMW S1000RR
2018 Yamaha R1

2015 Yamaha YZF-R1
2016 Kawasaki Zx10r
2020 BMW S1000RR M
2020 Yamaha R1

2019 Aprilia RSV4 RR
2024 Kramer GP2-890rr
2022 Yamaha R1

Make

2011 Yamaha R6
2011 Suzuki Gsxr 600
2019 Kawasaki ZX6R
2008 Yamaha R6
2011 Suzuki GSXR600
2008 Triumph 675
2016 Yamaha R6
2016 Yamaha YZF-R6
2009 Kawasaki zx6r
2013 Kawasaki 636
2008 Yamaha R6
2017 Yamaha R6
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6

Make
2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400 EX
2023 KTM 890 duke

Hometown
Edgewater CO
Denver CO

Denver CO
Westminster CO
Lakewood CO
Commerce City CO
Littleton CO
Colorado Springs CO
Arvada CO

Colorado Springs CO
Greeley CO

Hometown
Sedalia CO
Elizabeth CO
Lakewood CO
Pueblo CO
Garden City KS
THORNTON CO
Calhan CO
Centennial CO
Castle Pines CO

Hometown
Lakewood CO
Denver CO
Westminster CO
Denver CO
Parker CO
Phoenix AZ
Boulder CO
Westminster CO
Denver CO
Arvada CO
Rapid City SD
Wisconsin Dells WI
Craig CO

Hometown
Dacono CO
bennett CO



927 William Schneider
390 Benjamin Zawacki

12 Jose Rios De Vincenzo
389 Matt Sartorio

515 Kurt Lautenbach

26 Rodney Mattison

762 Simon Seibert
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350 Superbike

Pos No. Name

233 Jared Shauers
202 Aleksandr Vlasov
278 Andrew Dolan
210 Tim Schwisow
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MOTO2N - Middleweight Superbike
Pos  No. Name

9 Salvatore Rizzo
37 Steven Racz
724 Tyrel Diekmann
131 Orkun Krand
462 Travis Froehlich
104 Kevin Caputo
63 Dave Stiefvater
554 Matthew Duff
399 Erik Shable
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Dawn Industries - Novice GTU
Pos  No. Name

138 Maxl Freeman
691 Zachary Vasquez
918 Christopher Driscol
556 Sam Remington
378 Charles Byrd

923 Joshua Moore

205 Mike Thomsen
694 Trevor Huntsman
844 Matthew Lamendola
777 Jesse Conrad

312 Joshua Stigall

144 Scott Jenkins

515 Kurt Lautenbach
227 Randy Clarson
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STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU
STGTU

Class

MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB
MWSB

Class

NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU
NGTU

Longmont Tire Company - Open Superbike

Pos No. Name
1 67 Justen Behmer

Class
0SB

2003 Suzuki SV650
2020 Suzuki SV650
2008 Suzuki gsxr 600
2022 Yamaha R7

2024 Aprilia RS660 Extrema

2005 Suzuki SV650

2022 Kawasaki Ninja 400

Make

2023 Yamaha YZF R3
2015 YAmaha R3
2019 KTM RC390
2019 Yamaha R3

Make

2016 Suzuki GSXR600
2018 Yamaha YZF-R6
2019 Yamaha R6
2008 Yamaha R6
2011 Yamaha R6
2008 Yamaha r6
2019 Kawasaki ZX6R
2016 Yamaha YZF-R6
2016 Yamaha YZF-R6

Make

2010 Yamaha R6
2005 Yamaha YZF-R6
2020 Yamaha R6
2013 Kawasaki 636

2025 Honda CBR 600 RR

2024 Kawasaki Zx6r
2017 Yamaha R6
2003 Kawasaki ZX6-R

2007 Suzuki GSX-R 600

2021 Yamaha R6
2009 Kawasaki ZX6R
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6

2024 Aprilia RS660 Extrema

2005 Suzuki GSXR600

Make
2018 Kawasaki ZX10R

Denver CO

Golden CO

Bennett CO
Lakewood CO
Colorado Springs CO
Louisville CO
Greeley CO

Hometown

Parker CO

Arvada CO

Colorado Springs CO
Pueblo West CO

Hometown
ARVADA CO

Denver CO
lakewood CO
Denver CO
Lakewood CO
Bailey CO
Westminster CO
Westminster CO
Colorado Springs CO

Hometown
Lakewood CO
Johnstown CO

Erie CO

Arvada CO
Highlands Ranch CO
PEYTON CO
Wisconsin Dells WI
Colorado Springs CO
ARVADA CO
Colorado Springs CO
Colorado Springs CO
Craig CO

Colorado Springs CO
Colorado Springs CO

Hometown
Colorado Springs CO



2 954 Justin Bohling
3 69 Kevin Madden
4 117 Walt Vogl

Thunderbike
Pos

Racing For Jay Troup - Amateur GTU

o b WN -

Pos

O 0 NO UL B WN -

BoR e
N = O

[EE
w

N R R R R R R
O U oo N O U1

N
=

No.
97
108
53
198
68
93

No.
88
43
342
63
555
233
76
323
918
51
138
46
205
923
247
127
694
844
144
312
691

Name

Charles Greenwood
Jeremiah Baker

jay hollman

Dylan Conner
Donald Medina Jr
James Soiland

Name

Ryan Reasoner
Mika Davies

Josh Radcliffe
Dave Stiefvater
Addison Smalley
Jared Shauers
Blair Harness
Ryan Gajewski
Christopher Driscol
Navid Poran
Max| Freeman
Bob Hasenhundl|
Mike Thomsen
Joshua Moore
Chandler Dahl
Ben Christensen
Trevor Huntsman
Matthew Lamendola
Scott Jenkins
Joshua Stigall
Zachary Vasquez

0osB
0SB
0OsB

AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU
AGTU

2020 BMW S1000RR M
2020 Yamaha R1
2022 Yamaha R1

Make
2022 Ducati V2
2024 Kramer GP2-890rr

2019 Ducati Panigale 959 Corse

2012 Ducati 848
2008 Triumph 675
2016 Ducati 959 Corse

Make

2010 Yamaha R6
2011 Suzuki Gsxr 600
2007 Yamaha R6
2019 Kawasaki ZX6R
2006 Yamaha R6
2023 Yamaha YZF R3
2016 Yamaha R6
2007 Yamaha R6
2020 Yamaha R6
2009 Kawasaki zx6r
2010 Yamaha R6
2006 Yamaha R6
2017 Yamaha R6
2024 Kawasaki Zx6r
2008 Yamaha R6
2003 Suzuki Sv650
2003 Kawasaki ZX6-R
2007 Suzuki GSX-R 600
2008 Yamaha YZF-R6
2009 Kawasaki ZX6R
2005 Yamaha YZF-R6

Fay Myers Motorcycle World - Race of the Rockies GTO
Pos
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No.
616
98
95
433
50
67
104
69

Name

Brad Hendry
James Wilkerson
Mathew O. Cunha
Ken Yee

CJ Walker

Justen Behmer
Drake DiNero
Kevin Madden

Class

RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO

Make

2023 BMW S1000RR
2015 Yamaha R1

2018 Yamaha R1

2015 Yamaha YZF-R1
2017 Suzuki GSXR 1000
2018 Kawasaki ZX10R
Yamaha R7

2020 Yamaha R1

Garden City KS
THORNTON CO
Castle Pines CO

Hometown
Edgewater CO
Centennial CO
Commerce City CO
Lakewood CO
Phoenix, AZ
Littleton CO

Hometown
Colorado Springs CO
Denver CO
WESTMINSTER CO
Westminster CO
Golden CO

Parker CO

Boulder CO
Longmont CO

Erie CO

Denver CO
Lakewood CO
Amarillo TX
Wisconsin Dells WI
PEYTON CO

Rapid City SD

Rapid City SD
Colorado Springs CO
ARVADA CO

Craig CO

Colorado Springs CO
Johnstown CO

Hometown

Sedalia CO

Pueblo West CO
Elizabeth CO
Lakewood CO
Colorado Springs CO
Colorado Springs CO
Pueblo CO
THORNTON CO



9 91 Steven Bartholomew
10 727 Cameron Lee

DNF

28

David Lambert

RORO
RORO
RORO

Apex Auto Glass - Race of the Rockies GTU

Pos
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No.
9
562
724
131
104
21
333

Name

Salvatore Rizzo
Jeremiah Walker
Tyrel Diekmann
Orkun Krand
Kevin Caputo
Geovanni Cruz
Christopher Voehl

Class

RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU

2021 BMW s1000rr
Shadow Yamaha r6
2016 Kawasaki Zx10r

Make

2016 Suzuki GSXR600
2023 MV Augusta F3RR
2019 Yamaha R6

2008 Yamaha R6

2008 Yamaha r6

2008 Yamaha R6

2024 Kawasaki Zx4rr

Race of the Rockies (Combined) Championship Series

Pos
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DNF

No.
616
98
95
433
50
67
9
562
104
69
91
724
131
104
21
727
333
28

Name

Brad Hendry
James Wilkerson
Mathew O. Cunha
Ken Yee

CJ Walker

Justen Behmer
Salvatore Rizzo
Jeremiah Walker
Drake DiNero
Kevin Madden
Steven Bartholomew
Tyrel Diekmann
Orkun Krand
Kevin Caputo
Geovanni Cruz
Cameron Lee
Christopher Voehl
David Lambert

Class

RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORU
RORU
RORO
RORO
RORO
RORU
RORU
RORU
RORU
RORO
RORU
RORO

Make

Sedalia CO

Pueblo West CO
Elizabeth CO
Lakewood CO
Colorado Springs CO
Colorado Springs CO
ARVADA CO
Englewood CO
Pueblo CO
THORNTON CO
Arvada CO
lakewood CO
Denver CO

Bailey CO

Denver CO

Bennett CO

Denver CO

Pueblo CO

Rocky View Family Dental & Implant Center - Amateur GTO

Pos
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No.
154
88
41
807
53
58
76
342
555
918

Name

John Evans

Ryan Reasoner
Robert Brown
Phillip Takahashi
jay hollman
Tyler Hollman
Blair Harness
Josh Radcliffe
Addison Smalley
Christopher Driscol

Class

AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO

Make

2023 BMW S1000RR
2010 Yamaha R6
2019 Aprilia RSV4 RR

2021 Kawasaki Ninja 400 EX
2019 Ducati Panigale 959 Corse

2007 Yamaha R6
2016 Yamaha R6
2007 Yamaha R6
2006 Yamaha R6
2020 Yamaha R6

Arvada CO
Bennett CO
Pueblo CO

Hometown
ARVADA CO
Englewood CO
lakewood CO
Denver CO
Bailey CO
Denver CO
Denver CO

Hometown

2023 BMW S1000RR
2015 Yamaha R1

2018 Yamaha R1

2015 Yamaha YZF-R1
2017 Suzuki GSXR 1000
2018 Kawasaki ZX10R
2016 Suzuki GSXR600
2023 MV Augusta F3RR
Yamaha R7

2020 Yamaha R1

2021 BMW s1000rr
2019 Yamaha R6

2008 Yamaha R6

2008 Yamaha r6

2008 Yamaha R6
Shadow Yamaha r6
2024 Kawasaki Zx4rr
2016 Kawasaki Zx10r

Hometown
Highlands Ranch CO
Colorado Springs CO
Calhan CO

Dacono CO
Commerce City CO
Canon City CO
Boulder CO
WESTMINSTER CO
Golden CO

Erie CO



11 293
12 338
13 844
14 515
15 46

Michael Foss

Mark Weidner
Matthew Lamendola
Kurt Lautenbach
Bob Hasenhundl

AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO
AGTO

2017 BMW S1000RR

2013 KTM RC8R

2007 Suzuki GSX-R 600
2024 Aprilia RS660 Extrema
2006 Yamaha R6

Rapid City SD
Colorado Springs CO
ARVADA CO
Colorado Springs CO
Amarillo TX



